W O R L D  L E A D E R S  I N  C O M P R E S S E D  A I R  &  G A S  S Y S T E M  E N G I N E E R I N G
Section 20
A-10-PB
BLOWER PURGE REGENERATIVE
PB SERIES
PB-350 350 9 4
4
 2" NPT 280 63 x 46 x 86  1,525
  (849.6)    (127 )  (1,600 x 1,168 x 2,184)  (692)
PB-400 400 9  2" NPT 300 65 x 48 x 88  1,550
  (849.6)    (136) (1,651 x 1,219 x 2,235)  (703)
 PB-500 500 12.5 5 2" NPT 375 74 x 50 x 101  2,500
  (849.6)    (170.1) (1,880 x 1,270 x 2,565)  (1,135)
 PB-650 650 15 5 2" NPT 490 74 x 46 x 101  3,450
  (1,104.5)    (222.3) (1,880 x 1,168 x 2,565)  (1,565)
 PB-750 750 18 5 2.5" FLG 570 80 x 56 x 96  3,850
  (1,274.4)    (258.6) (2,032 x 1,422 x 2,438)  (1,750)
 PB-1000 1,000 24 7.5 2.5" FLG 750 90 x 66 x 108  4,450
  (1,699.2)    (340.2) (2,286 x 1,676 x 2,743)  (2,015)
 PB-1250 1,250 27 7.5 3" FLG 950 97 x 68 x 96  5,200
  (2,124.0)    (430.9) (2,464 x 1,727 x 2,438)  (2,360)
 PB-1500 1,500 30 10 3" FLG 1,125 97 x 68 x 110  5,525
  (2,548.8)    (510.3) (2,464 x 1,727 x 2,794)  (2,510)
 PB-1800 1,800 40 10 4" FLG 1,350 112 x 82 x 108  6,700
  (3,058.6)    (612.4) (2,845 x 2,083 x 2,743)  (3,040)
 PB-2100 2,100 50 15 4" FLG 1,575 142 x 72 x 130  9,100
  (3,568.3)    (714.4) (3,607 x 1,829 x 3,302)  (4,130)
 PB-2600 2,600 65 15 4" FLG 1,950 160 x 86 x 114  10,600
  (4,417.9)    (884.5) (4,064 x 2,184 x 2,896)  (4,810)
 PB-3100 3,100 80 20 6" FLG 2,325 170 x 90 x 126  11,850
  (5,267.5)    (1,054.6) (4,318 x 2,286 x 3,200)  (5,375)
MOD
EL
*